
CATEGORIA FEMMINILE
POS # COGNOME NOME CATEGORIA PETTORALE ID CHIP Prova 1 Prova 2 Prova 3 Prova 4 Prova 5 Prova 6 Prova 7 Tempo Totale

1 FUMAGALLI VERONICA Femminile 27 2021990 00:00:45 00:01:53 00:03:40 00:08:12 00:09:37 00:01:23 00:13:55 00:39:25
2 BROVELLI PAOLA Femminile 49 2023134 00:00:53 00:02:11 00:04:21 00:08:48 00:10:17 00:01:30 00:14:01 00:42:01
3 CREA VALENTINA Femminile 55 2021980 00:01:06 00:02:24 00:06:10 00:12:39 00:10:59 00:01:59 00:14:39 00:49:56

CATEGORIA JUNIOR
POS # COGNOME NOME CATEGORIA PETTORALE ID CHIP Prova 1 Prova 2 Prova 3 Prova 4 Prova 5 Prova 6 Prova 7 Tempo Totale

1 TREZZI ALBERTO Junior 1 2029910 00:00:37 00:01:28 00:02:56 00:06:43 00:07:24 00:01:05 00:10:51 00:31:04
2 PALEARI ANDREA Junior 19 2032409 00:00:35 00:01:33 00:03:14 00:07:16 00:07:59 00:01:11 00:11:23 00:33:11
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2 PALEARI ANDREA Junior 19 2032409 00:00:35 00:01:33 00:03:14 00:07:16 00:07:59 00:01:11 00:11:23 00:33:11
3 LOCATELLI ALESSANDRO Junior 7 2023181 00:00:41 00:01:41 00:03:16 00:07:14 00:07:47 00:01:10 00:11:35 00:33:24
4 GALLI STEFANO Junior 16 2021946 00:00:39 00:01:38 00:03:17 00:07:15 00:08:09 00:01:11 00:11:55 00:34:04
5 GIULIANI FRANCESCO Junior 8 2021906 00:00:37 00:01:34 00:03:34 00:07:32 00:08:02 00:01:17 00:11:33 00:34:09
6 GIHEOGFI DIMITER Junior 44 2023176 00:00:44 00:01:39 00:03:28 00:07:39 00:08:34 00:01:23 00:13:00 00:36:27
7 FACCI EDOARDO Junior 69 2021911 00:00:35 00:01:37 00:03:47 00:07:58 00:09:14 00:01:19 00:12:54 00:37:24
8 MAGRISI ALESSANDRO Junior 45 2027049 00:00:43 00:02:01 00:03:53 00:08:09 00:09:29 00:01:33 00:13:43 00:39:31
9 FERRARI CARLO Junior 36 2023104 00:00:43 00:01:50 00:04:18 00:08:29 00:09:29 00:01:19 00:14:06 00:40:14

10 CIVATI MAURO Junior 38 2021995 00:00:41 00:01:47 00:03:48 00:08:19 00:10:12 00:01:18 00:14:34 00:40:39
11 BATISTA EDOARDO Junior 65 2021916 00:00:58 00:02:20 00:05:42 00:11:05 00:10:07 00:01:45 00:12:37 00:44:34
12 BATISTA RICCARDO Junior 66 2029916 00:00:55 00:02:08 00:04:37 00:09:22 00:11:50 00:01:31 00:16:01 00:46:24
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CATEGORIA SENIOR
POS # COGNOME NOME CATEGORIA PETTORALE ID CHIP Prova 1 Prova 2 Prova 3 Prova 4 Prova 5 Prova 6 Prova 7 Tempo Totale

1 SARIGU CLAUDIO Senior 3 2021967 00:00:36 00:01:31 00:03:00 00:06:41 00:07:11 00:01:06 00:10:32 00:30:37
2 SBRAGION MASSIMO Senior 51 2021954 00:00:34 00:01:30 00:03:02 00:06:50 00:07:24 00:01:08 00:10:49 00:31:17
3 MAPELLI MARCO Senior 61 2023156 00:00:34 00:01:32 00:03:04 00:06:58 00:07:27 00:01:17 00:11:21 00:32:13
4 VALLI VITTORIO Senior 62 2023195 00:00:36 00:01:28 00:03:13 00:06:58 00:07:28 00:01:08 00:11:28 00:32:19
5 CHITTI GRAZIANO Senior 5 2021902 00:00:37 00:01:32 00:03:09 00:07:00 00:07:58 00:01:07 00:11:13 00:32:36
6 CHITTI STEFANO Senior 4 2021941 00:00:37 00:01:35 00:03:21 00:07:25 00:08:06 00:01:16 00:11:34 00:33:54
7 PALEARI SIMONE Senior 6 2021943 00:00:39 00:01:38 00:03:24 00:07:24 00:08:15 00:01:14 00:11:20 00:33:54
8 CREA CARMELO Senior 64 2023111 00:00:40 00:01:50 00:03:14 00:07:10 00:08:22 00:01:13 00:11:39 00:34:08
9 CREA GIUSEPPE Senior 54 2023129 00:00:37 00:01:47 00:03:17 00:07:33 00:08:26 00:01:15 00:11:50 00:34:45

10 BARBIERI MAURO Senior 21 2023148 00:00:39 00:01:42 00:03:40 00:07:24 00:08:04 00:01:17 00:12:04 00:34:50
11 MOTTA CLAUDIO Senior 18 2021913 00:00:39 00:01:39 00:03:36 00:07:36 00:08:16 00:01:18 00:11:51 00:34:55
12 BRAMBILLA DANIELE Senior 28 2029907 00:00:38 00:01:41 00:03:18 00:07:38 00:08:29 00:01:16 00:12:17 00:35:17
13 COMES MAURIZIO Senior 25 2006930 00:00:38 00:01:37 00:03:26 00:07:32 00:08:45 00:01:19 00:12:04 00:35:21
14 VILLA LUIGI Senior 57 2032590 00:00:40 00:01:40 00:03:22 00:07:31 00:08:29 00:01:19 00:12:34 00:35:35
15 QUIRCI ROBERTO Senior 2 2023180 00:00:40 00:01:45 00:03:28 00:07:33 00:08:47 00:01:14 00:12:12 00:35:39
16 MERLI LORENZO Senior 50 2023130 00:01:00 00:02:03 00:03:38 00:07:24 00:08:06 00:01:18 00:12:17 00:35:46
17 BROVELLI PIETRO Senior 48 2021917 00:00:44 00:01:44 00:03:49 00:07:37 00:08:31 00:01:22 00:12:10 00:35:57
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17 BROVELLI PIETRO Senior 48 2021917 00:00:44 00:01:44 00:03:49 00:07:37 00:08:31 00:01:22 00:12:10 00:35:57
18 CUOMO LORENZO Senior 20 2021989 00:00:43 00:01:52 00:03:41 00:07:45 00:08:55 00:01:21 00:11:51 00:36:08
19 BARGIGGIA DAVIDE Senior 9 2023186 00:00:44 00:01:50 00:03:39 00:07:39 00:08:55 00:01:22 00:12:00 00:36:09
20 SELVA LORENZO Senior 53 2023150 00:00:43 00:01:47 00:03:41 00:07:47 00:08:45 00:01:20 00:12:09 00:36:12
21 VALAGUSSA MARCO Senior 31 2023169 00:00:41 00:01:47 00:03:53 00:07:52 00:09:03 00:01:20 00:12:38 00:37:14
22 BIZZARRI LORENZO Senior 34 2021932 00:00:43 00:01:48 00:03:39 00:08:08 00:09:10 00:01:20 00:12:48 00:37:36
23 COLZANI ANDREA Senior 32 2021931 00:00:41 00:01:43 00:04:17 00:08:13 00:09:08 00:01:23 00:12:39 00:38:04
24 MONTRASIO DANIELE Senior 41 2021922 00:00:44 00:01:46 00:03:40 00:07:52 00:08:56 00:01:25 00:13:42 00:38:05
25 PELUCCHI FLAVIO Senior 58 2023157 00:00:41 00:01:49 00:03:41 00:07:53 00:09:06 00:01:27 00:13:56 00:38:33
26 ATZORI MICHELE Senior 52 2021952 00:00:39 00:01:43 00:03:50 00:08:07 00:09:36 00:01:22 00:13:29 00:38:46
27 GRECO FRANCESCO Senior 40 2021934 00:00:52 00:01:48 00:04:02 00:08:18 00:09:08 00:01:22 00:13:57 00:39:27
28 RINALDI DOMENICO Senior 68 2011913 00:00:44 00:01:43 00:04:02 00:08:23 00:09:43 00:01:27 00:13:36 00:39:38
29 TOTI PATRIZIO Senior 67 2021914 00:00:46 00:01:49 00:04:02 00:08:22 00:09:34 00:01:34 00:13:47 00:39:54
30 MACONI LIVIO Senior 56 2021978 00:00:53 00:02:09 00:04:37 00:08:48 00:10:33 00:01:44 00:11:14 00:39:58
31 MANZONI LUCIANO EMILIO Senior 10 2006924 00:00:39 00:01:48 00:04:00 00:08:36 00:09:56 00:01:28 00:13:33 00:40:00
32 ALBANESE MAURIZIO Senior 29 2023132 00:00:43 00:01:50 00:03:55 00:08:38 00:09:50 00:01:23 00:13:48 00:40:07
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33 CIGHETTI MARCO DAVIDE Senior 46 2021907 00:00:47 00:01:49 00:04:05 00:08:28 00:09:57 00:01:24 00:13:58 00:40:28
34 BRIGATTI PAOLO Senior 39 2023113 00:00:41 00:01:52 00:03:50 00:08:36 00:09:58 00:01:28 00:14:12 00:40:37
35 CIAMARRA LUCA Senior 14 2023116 00:00:41 00:01:54 00:04:06 00:08:38 00:10:10 00:01:23 00:13:48 00:40:40
36 POGGIANELLA ALBERTO Senior 60 2029911 00:00:43 00:01:55 00:03:43 00:08:44 00:10:00 00:01:37 00:14:11 00:40:53
37 BRAMBILLA MASSIMILIANO Senior 23 2023153 00:00:45 00:01:55 00:04:14 00:08:47 00:09:48 00:01:27 00:14:13 00:41:09
38 MASCIOCCHI ROBERTO Senior 63 2023197 00:00:44 00:01:53 00:04:17 00:08:38 00:10:07 00:01:27 00:14:06 00:41:12
39 COLOMBO MASSIMILIANO Senior 24 2006925 00:00:41 00:01:53 00:04:27 00:08:53 00:10:22 00:01:26 00:14:38 00:42:20
40 BARALDI DIEGO Senior 33 2032593 00:00:46 00:02:05 00:04:17 00:08:54 00:10:30 00:01:34 00:15:04 00:43:10
41 COLZANI EMILIO Senior 59 2021974 00:00:45 00:01:59 00:04:02 00:09:21 00:10:28 00:01:26 00:15:14 00:43:15
42 CENTENARI ROBERTO Senior 47 2032589 00:00:52 00:02:03 00:04:28 00:08:56 00:10:38 00:01:37 00:15:33 00:44:07
43 MEZZADRI DAVIDE Senior 35 2023200 00:00:47 00:02:01 00:04:31 00:09:07 00:11:00 00:01:34 00:15:41 00:44:41
44 BIATTA SERGIO Senior 12 2023107 00:00:42 00:01:48 00:03:34 00:07:59 00:08:42 00:01:18 00:21:25 00:45:28
45 RESNATI PIERANGELO Senior 42 2023108 00:00:50 00:02:09 00:04:49 00:09:10 00:11:03 00:01:48 00:16:17 00:46:06
46 STROSCIO GIUSEPPE GABRIELE Senior 11 2023154 00:00:52 00:02:09 00:04:26 00:09:37 00:11:10 00:01:29 00:16:46 00:46:29
47 PAPARELLA DANIELE Senior 30 2023126 00:00:45 00:02:09 00:04:52 00:09:56 00:12:27 00:01:38 00:15:22 00:47:09
48 MANDICA GIANANTONIO Senior 37 2023127 00:00:49 00:02:16 00:04:52 00:10:05 00:11:52 00:01:38 00:16:01 00:47:33
49 MICHIELI GASTONE Senior 43 2021998 00:00:48 00:02:10 00:04:47 00:10:01 00:11:39 00:01:40 00:17:06 00:48:11
50 CAMBIAGHI CHRISTIAN Senior 22 2021999 00:00:47 00:02:00 00:05:10 00:10:05 00:12:39 00:01:40 00:16:32 00:48:53
51 D'ESPOSITO CLAUDIO Senior 26 2023110 00:01:10 00:02:29 00:04:50 00:09:46 00:12:52 00:01:43 00:16:28 00:49:18
52 ZANELLO UGO Senior 15 Non Partito
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA
POS # COGNOME NOME CATEGORIA PETTORALE ID CHIP Prova 1 Prova 2 Prova 3 Prova 4 Prova 5 Prova 6 Prova 7 Tempo Totale

1 SARIGU CLAUDIO Senior 3 2021967 00:00:36 00:01:31 00:03:00 00:06:41 00:07:11 00:01:06 00:10:32 00:30:37
2 TREZZI ALBERTO Junior 1 2029910 00:00:37 00:01:28 00:02:56 00:06:43 00:07:24 00:01:05 00:10:51 00:31:04
3 SBRAGION MASSIMO Senior 51 2021954 00:00:34 00:01:30 00:03:02 00:06:50 00:07:24 00:01:08 00:10:49 00:31:17
4 MAPELLI MARCO Senior 61 2023156 00:00:34 00:01:32 00:03:04 00:06:58 00:07:27 00:01:17 00:11:21 00:32:13
5 VALLI VITTORIO Senior 62 2023195 00:00:36 00:01:28 00:03:13 00:06:58 00:07:28 00:01:08 00:11:28 00:32:19
6 CHITTI GRAZIANO Senior 5 2021902 00:00:37 00:01:32 00:03:09 00:07:00 00:07:58 00:01:07 00:11:13 00:32:36
7 PALEARI ANDREA Junior 19 2032409 00:00:35 00:01:33 00:03:14 00:07:16 00:07:59 00:01:11 00:11:23 00:33:11
8 LOCATELLI ALESSANDRO Junior 7 2023181 00:00:41 00:01:41 00:03:16 00:07:14 00:07:47 00:01:10 00:11:35 00:33:24
9 CHITTI STEFANO Senior 4 2021941 00:00:37 00:01:35 00:03:21 00:07:25 00:08:06 00:01:16 00:11:34 00:33:54

10 PALEARI SIMONE Senior 6 2021943 00:00:39 00:01:38 00:03:24 00:07:24 00:08:15 00:01:14 00:11:20 00:33:54
11 GALLI STEFANO Junior 16 2021946 00:00:39 00:01:38 00:03:17 00:07:15 00:08:09 00:01:11 00:11:55 00:34:04
12 CREA CARMELO Senior 64 2023111 00:00:40 00:01:50 00:03:14 00:07:10 00:08:22 00:01:13 00:11:39 00:34:08
13 GIULIANI FRANCESCO Junior 8 2021906 00:00:37 00:01:34 00:03:34 00:07:32 00:08:02 00:01:17 00:11:33 00:34:09
14 CREA GIUSEPPE Senior 54 2023129 00:00:37 00:01:47 00:03:17 00:07:33 00:08:26 00:01:15 00:11:50 00:34:45
15 BARBIERI MAURO Senior 21 2023148 00:00:39 00:01:42 00:03:40 00:07:24 00:08:04 00:01:17 00:12:04 00:34:50
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15 BARBIERI MAURO Senior 21 2023148 00:00:39 00:01:42 00:03:40 00:07:24 00:08:04 00:01:17 00:12:04 00:34:50
16 MOTTA CLAUDIO Senior 18 2021913 00:00:39 00:01:39 00:03:36 00:07:36 00:08:16 00:01:18 00:11:51 00:34:55
17 BRAMBILLA DANIELE Senior 28 2029907 00:00:38 00:01:41 00:03:18 00:07:38 00:08:29 00:01:16 00:12:17 00:35:17
18 COMES MAURIZIO Senior 25 2006930 00:00:38 00:01:37 00:03:26 00:07:32 00:08:45 00:01:19 00:12:04 00:35:21
19 VILLA LUIGI Senior 57 2032590 00:00:40 00:01:40 00:03:22 00:07:31 00:08:29 00:01:19 00:12:34 00:35:35
20 QUIRCI ROBERTO Senior 2 2023180 00:00:40 00:01:45 00:03:28 00:07:33 00:08:47 00:01:14 00:12:12 00:35:39
21 MERLI LORENZO Senior 50 2023130 00:01:00 00:02:03 00:03:38 00:07:24 00:08:06 00:01:18 00:12:17 00:35:46
22 BROVELLI PIETRO Senior 48 2021917 00:00:44 00:01:44 00:03:49 00:07:37 00:08:31 00:01:22 00:12:10 00:35:57
23 CUOMO LORENZO Senior 20 2021989 00:00:43 00:01:52 00:03:41 00:07:45 00:08:55 00:01:21 00:11:51 00:36:08
24 BARGIGGIA DAVIDE Senior 9 2023186 00:00:44 00:01:50 00:03:39 00:07:39 00:08:55 00:01:22 00:12:00 00:36:09
25 SELVA LORENZO Senior 53 2023150 00:00:43 00:01:47 00:03:41 00:07:47 00:08:45 00:01:20 00:12:09 00:36:12
26 GIHEOGFI DIMITER Junior 44 2023176 00:00:44 00:01:39 00:03:28 00:07:39 00:08:34 00:01:23 00:13:00 00:36:27
27 VALAGUSSA MARCO Senior 31 2023169 00:00:41 00:01:47 00:03:53 00:07:52 00:09:03 00:01:20 00:12:38 00:37:14
28 FACCI EDOARDO Junior 69 2021911 00:00:35 00:01:37 00:03:47 00:07:58 00:09:14 00:01:19 00:12:54 00:37:24
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29 BIZZARRI LORENZO Senior 34 2021932 00:00:43 00:01:48 00:03:39 00:08:08 00:09:10 00:01:20 00:12:48 00:37:36
30 COLZANI ANDREA Senior 32 2021931 00:00:41 00:01:43 00:04:17 00:08:13 00:09:08 00:01:23 00:12:39 00:38:04
31 MONTRASIO DANIELE Senior 41 2021922 00:00:44 00:01:46 00:03:40 00:07:52 00:08:56 00:01:25 00:13:42 00:38:05
32 PELUCCHI FLAVIO Senior 58 2023157 00:00:41 00:01:49 00:03:41 00:07:53 00:09:06 00:01:27 00:13:56 00:38:33
33 ATZORI MICHELE Senior 52 2021952 00:00:39 00:01:43 00:03:50 00:08:07 00:09:36 00:01:22 00:13:29 00:38:46
34 FUMAGALLI VERONICA Femminile 27 2021990 00:00:45 00:01:53 00:03:40 00:08:12 00:09:37 00:01:23 00:13:55 00:39:25
35 GRECO FRANCESCO Senior 40 2021934 00:00:52 00:01:48 00:04:02 00:08:18 00:09:08 00:01:22 00:13:57 00:39:27
36 MAGRISI ALESSANDRO Junior 45 2027049 00:00:43 00:02:01 00:03:53 00:08:09 00:09:29 00:01:33 00:13:43 00:39:31
37 RINALDI DOMENICO Senior 68 2011913 00:00:44 00:01:43 00:04:02 00:08:23 00:09:43 00:01:27 00:13:36 00:39:38
38 TOTI PATRIZIO Senior 67 2021914 00:00:46 00:01:49 00:04:02 00:08:22 00:09:34 00:01:34 00:13:47 00:39:54
39 MACONI LIVIO Senior 56 2021978 00:00:53 00:02:09 00:04:37 00:08:48 00:10:33 00:01:44 00:11:14 00:39:58
40 MANZONI LUCIANO EMILIO Senior 10 2006924 00:00:39 00:01:48 00:04:00 00:08:36 00:09:56 00:01:28 00:13:33 00:40:00
41 ALBANESE MAURIZIO Senior 29 2023132 00:00:43 00:01:50 00:03:55 00:08:38 00:09:50 00:01:23 00:13:48 00:40:07
42 FERRARI CARLO Junior 36 2023104 00:00:43 00:01:50 00:04:18 00:08:29 00:09:29 00:01:19 00:14:06 00:40:14
43 CIGHETTI MARCO DAVIDE Senior 46 2021907 00:00:47 00:01:49 00:04:05 00:08:28 00:09:57 00:01:24 00:13:58 00:40:28
44 BRIGATTI PAOLO Senior 39 2023113 00:00:41 00:01:52 00:03:50 00:08:36 00:09:58 00:01:28 00:14:12 00:40:37
45 CIVATI MAURO Junior 38 2021995 00:00:41 00:01:47 00:03:48 00:08:19 00:10:12 00:01:18 00:14:34 00:40:39
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45 CIVATI MAURO Junior 38 2021995 00:00:41 00:01:47 00:03:48 00:08:19 00:10:12 00:01:18 00:14:34 00:40:39
46 CIAMARRA LUCA Senior 14 2023116 00:00:41 00:01:54 00:04:06 00:08:38 00:10:10 00:01:23 00:13:48 00:40:40
47 POGGIANELLA ALBERTO Senior 60 2029911 00:00:43 00:01:55 00:03:43 00:08:44 00:10:00 00:01:37 00:14:11 00:40:53
48 BRAMBILLA MASSIMILIANO Senior 23 2023153 00:00:45 00:01:55 00:04:14 00:08:47 00:09:48 00:01:27 00:14:13 00:41:09
49 MASCIOCCHI ROBERTO Senior 63 2023197 00:00:44 00:01:53 00:04:17 00:08:38 00:10:07 00:01:27 00:14:06 00:41:12
50 BROVELLI PAOLA Femminile 49 2023134 00:00:53 00:02:11 00:04:21 00:08:48 00:10:17 00:01:30 00:14:01 00:42:01
51 COLOMBO MASSIMILIANO Senior 24 2006925 00:00:41 00:01:53 00:04:27 00:08:53 00:10:22 00:01:26 00:14:38 00:42:20
52 BARALDI DIEGO Senior 33 2032593 00:00:46 00:02:05 00:04:17 00:08:54 00:10:30 00:01:34 00:15:04 00:43:10
53 COLZANI EMILIO Senior 59 2021974 00:00:45 00:01:59 00:04:02 00:09:21 00:10:28 00:01:26 00:15:14 00:43:15
54 CENTENARI ROBERTO Senior 47 2032589 00:00:52 00:02:03 00:04:28 00:08:56 00:10:38 00:01:37 00:15:33 00:44:07
55 BATISTA EDOARDO Junior 65 2021916 00:00:58 00:02:20 00:05:42 00:11:05 00:10:07 00:01:45 00:12:37 00:44:34
56 MEZZADRI DAVIDE Senior 35 2023200 00:00:47 00:02:01 00:04:31 00:09:07 00:11:00 00:01:34 00:15:41 00:44:41
57 BIATTA SERGIO Senior 12 2023107 00:00:42 00:01:48 00:03:34 00:07:59 00:08:42 00:01:18 00:21:25 00:45:28
58 RESNATI PIERANGELO Senior 42 2023108 00:00:50 00:02:09 00:04:49 00:09:10 00:11:03 00:01:48 00:16:17 00:46:06
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59 BATISTA RICCARDO Junior 66 2029916 00:00:55 00:02:08 00:04:37 00:09:22 00:11:50 00:01:31 00:16:01 00:46:24
60 STROSCIO GIUSEPPE GABRIELE Senior 11 2023154 00:00:52 00:02:09 00:04:26 00:09:37 00:11:10 00:01:29 00:16:46 00:46:29
61 PAPARELLA DANIELE Senior 30 2023126 00:00:45 00:02:09 00:04:52 00:09:56 00:12:27 00:01:38 00:15:22 00:47:09
62 MANDICA GIANANTONIO Senior 37 2023127 00:00:49 00:02:16 00:04:52 00:10:05 00:11:52 00:01:38 00:16:01 00:47:33
63 MICHIELI GASTONE Senior 43 2021998 00:00:48 00:02:10 00:04:47 00:10:01 00:11:39 00:01:40 00:17:06 00:48:11
64 CAMBIAGHI CHRISTIAN Senior 22 2021999 00:00:47 00:02:00 00:05:10 00:10:05 00:12:39 00:01:40 00:16:32 00:48:53
65 D'ESPOSITO CLAUDIO Senior 26 2023110 00:01:10 00:02:29 00:04:50 00:09:46 00:12:52 00:01:43 00:16:28 00:49:18
66 CREA VALENTINA Femminile 55 2021980 00:01:06 00:02:24 00:06:10 00:12:39 00:10:59 00:01:59 00:14:39 00:49:56
67 ZANELLO UGO Senior 15 Non Partito -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
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